746090.00 (18%GST 
inclusive) 

NOTE :  No extra charges shall be payable over & above the quoted rate. 

The undersigned undertake to observe and abide by the terms & conditions 
at the tender specification enclosed herewith.  

Earnest money of Rs. 7500/- (Rs. Seven Thousand Five hundred only)  has 
been deposited to the Sr. Accounts Officer, CSPDCL Durg vide M.R. No. 
…………………………………. dt./demand draft No. ……………………... dt. drawn as 
…………………………… 
        Signature of tenderer  

Name & Address of  
        the tenderer 
        Tenderer’s Seal

[...]

A questionnaire is available in the Rfx information tab in the online tender display which is 

necessary to be answered. 

Tender must uploaded online at 3.00 P.M. on  17.09.2023 tenders received after the time 
and date will not be considered. Covers should in variable be super scribed that the 
Earnest Money deposited Rs 7500/- (Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only) through 
demand draft payable to Sr.A.O. CSPDCL Durg. The Tenders will be opened at 3.00 P.M. 

FORM OF EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT :  

The earnest money deposit can be furnished in any of the following forms.  
a. By Bank Draft on a schedule Bank at Durg made payable to the Sr.